County

Adams
Allegheny
Armstrong
Beaver
Bedford

Berks
Blair
Bradford
Bucks
Butler

Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester

Clarion
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford

Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie

Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene

Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna

SOURCE: SU Alumni Data Base, Alumni Office.

Headcount

1379
396
18
48
422

1197
371
57
1334
74

194

58
224
1748

17
47
36
97
10

7486
3145
1001

33

21

4116
317

391
47
19

239

139

PENNSYLVANIA ALUMNI BY COUNTY

County

Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehigh
Luzerne

Lycoming
McKean
Mercer
Mifflin
Monroe
Montgomery

Montour
Northampton

Northumberland

Perry

Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder

Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union

Venango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland

Wyoming
York

Unknown
TOTAL

Headcount

2378
14
772
692
185

213
7
14
298
106

2064
45
523
218
661

532
25
11

317

155

143

25
45
122

11
10
67
49
173

20
3466

38072

62



